

THE STANDARD FIREWORKS RAJARATNAM COLLEGE FOR WOMEN (AUTONOMOUS), Sivakasi

(Affiliated to Madurai Kamaraj University, Resccredited with "A" Grade by NAAC, College with Potential for Excellence by UGC & Mentor Institution under UGC PARAMARSH)

NAAC SSR Cycle IV (2015-2020)

6.2 STRATEGY DEVELOPMENT AND DEPLOYMENT

6.2.2 ORGANOGRAM OF THE INSTITUTION

MEMBERS OF FINANCE COMMITTEE



THE STANDARD FIREWORKS RAJARATNAM COLLEGE FOR WOMEN (AUTONOMOUS), SIVAKASI - 626 123.

(Affiliated to Madurai Kamaraj University, Re-accredited with A Grade by NAAC, College with Potential for Excellence by UGC and Mentor Institution under UGC PARAMARSH)

2019-2020

Secretary

: Mrs. A. Aruna

Principal

: Dr. T.Palaneeswari

Dean, Academic Affairs

: Dr.C.Devi Arockia Vanitha

Finance Committee

: Dr. N.Rajathilagam

Dr. N. Rajathilagam N. Kajattelep -Dr. K. Sounthara Priya K. Sountage 7:30



THE STANDARD FIREWORKS RAJARATNAM COLLEGE FOR WOMEN (AUTONOMOUS), SIVAKASI - 626 123.

(Affiliated to Madurai Kamaraj University, Re-accredited with A Grade by NAAC, College with Potential for Excellence by UGC and Mentor Institution under UGC PARAMARSH)

2018-2019

Secretary

: Mrs. A. Aruna

Principal

: Dr. T. Palaneeswari T. Palaneeswari

Dean, Academic Affairs : Mrs.R.Sudha Periathai R. Sudha funah

Finance Committee

: Dr. B. Deepa 3. 401-

Dr. K. Sounthara Priya K. Sounthara Priya



THE STANDARD FIREWORKS RAJARATNAM COLLEGE FOR WOMEN (AUTONOMOUS), SIVAKASI – 626 123.

(Affiliated to Madurai Kamaraj University, Re-accredited with A Grade by NAAC, College with Potential for Excellence by UGC and Mentor Institution under UGC PARAMARSH)

2017-2018

Secretary: Mss. A. Aruna A-Alura.
Principal: Dr. D. Sariseka assiraha
Dean, Academic Affairs: Dr. T. Palaneesnari T. Palaneesna
Finance Committee: Mrs. B. Deepa B. My. Mrs. K. Sounthara Priya K. Jounthara Pry



THE STANDARD FIREWORKS RAJARATNAM COLLEGE FOR WOMEN (AUTONOMOUS), SIVAKASI – 626 123.

(Affiliated to Madurai Kamaraj University, Re-accredited with A Grade by NAAC, College with Potential for Excellence by UGC and Mentor Institution under UGC PARAMARSH)

2016-2017

4	Secretary: Mrs. A. Aruna A. Mare.
	Pancipal : Dr. D. Sariseka Issuiche
	Deans, Academic Affairs: Dr. T. Palareesung: T. Palareusunai Mrs. C. Devi Atrockia Vanitha
	Finance Committee: Mrs. B. Deepa B. Mr. Mrs. K. Sounthara Priya 1. Sounthara Priya Mrs. K. Sounthara Priya 1. Sounthara Priya



THE STANDARD FIREWORKS RAJARATNAM COLLEGE FOR WOMEN (AUTONOMOUS), SIVAKASI – 626 123.

(Affiliated to Madurai Kamaraj University, Re-accredited with A Grade by NAAC, College with Potential for Excellence by UGC and Mentor Institution under UGC PARAMARSH)

2015-2016

Secretary: Mrs. A. Aruna A-Aruno.
Principal : Dr. D. Sasireka D. Sasireka D. Sasireka
Deans, Academic Agais: Dr. T. Palaneeswari T. Palaneeswari T. Palaneeswari E. Ponmalo-
Finance Committee: Mrs. M. Uma Rami M. Umahus Mrs. K. Sounttara Phiya. K. Sounttara Priya